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APRIL 04
2022
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02 - Gudi Padwa

10 - Ram Navami

14 - Ambedkar Jayanti & Mahavir
       Jayanti

15 - Good Friday

EVENTS / NOTES
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MAY 05
2022 01 - Maharashtra Day

03 - Eid al-Fitr

16 - Buddha Purnima

EVENTS / NOTES
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JUNE 06
2022 05 - World Environment Day

13 - Online School Re-opens 

19 - World Father’s Day

20 - Offline School Re-opens

21 - International Yoga Day 

20 - 24 - Art Week

25 - PTI

EVENTS / NOTES
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JULY 07
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04 - 08 - Gr. VI to VIII - FA1 /
                IX to X & XII - PT1

10 - Bakri Eid

11 - Gr. VI to VIII - FA1 /
      IX to X & XII - PT1

16 - Rain Dance

25 - 30 - Social Science Week

23 - PTA Selection & Formation

EVENTS / NOTES
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AUGUST 08
2022
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31

08 - Rakhi Making Activity

09 - Moharram
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EVENTS / NOTES

11 - Raksha Bandhan

18 - Celebration of Krishna jayanti

20 - 26 - Gr. I to V : EV - 1 / 
                Gr IX to XII - CT1

13 - PTM

15 - Independence Day & 
       Investiture Ceremony

16 - Sanskrit Diwas Celebration
       Parsi New Year

27 - Transport Commitee Meeting - 1

29 - National Sports Day

31 - Ganesh Chaturthi

19 - Gopalkala



SEPTEMBER 09
2022 01 - 05 - Ganesh Chaturthi 

06 - International Day of Charity

06 - 13 - Language Week

08 - International Literacy Day

09 - Anant Chaturdashi

13 - Hindi Diwas

14 - 20 - Gr. VI to VIII - FA 2 /
               IX to XII - CT2

17 - PTM - Grade I to V

23 - Teacher’s Day Celebration

24 - PTA - 2

29 - Garba Dance, Cleanliness Drive
        & Diwali Competition

EVENTS / NOTES
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OCTOBER 10
2022 01 - Gr. VI to XII - PTM

02 - Gandhi Jayanti

05 - Dassehra

07 - 21 - Gr. VI to VIII - SA1 /
               IX to XII - PT2 / Half Yearly

08 - Eid-e-Milad

22 - 31 - Diwali Vacation

24 - Laxmi Pujan

EVENTS / NOTES
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NOVEMBER 11
2022
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01 - 06 - Diwali Vacation

07 - School Re-opens

08 - Guru Nanak Jayanti

14 - Children’s Day Celebration

19 - PTM

21 - 26 - Sports Week

EVENTS / NOTES
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DECEMBER 12
2022 05 - 13 - Gr. I to V - EV2 /

        Gr. VI to VIII - FA3 /
               Gr. IX to XII - PT3

15 - 16 - Class Photography

19 - 23 - Science, Technology &
               Mathematics Week

22 - National Mathematics Day

24 - PTM

25 - Christmas

26 - 29 - Picnics

www.dmworldacademy.edu.inSector 16, Airoli +91 77000 88734

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

05 06

12 13

19 20

26 27

07

14

21

28

08 09 10

01 02 03

11

04

15 16 17 18

22 23 24

31

25

29 30

EVENTS / NOTES



JANUARY 01
2023 01 - New Year

02 - School Re-opens

05 - 17 - Gr. X & XII - Prelims

09 - 17 - Gr. VI to VII - FA4

15 - Makar Sankranti

18 - Cyclothon Day

26 - Republic Day
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FEBRUARY 02
2023 17 - 28 - Annual Exam*

18 - Maha Shivratri

19 - Ch. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

27 - Marathi Diwas & National
        Science Day
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*Grade I to IX & XI - Annual Exams - Dates are subject to change as per CBSE Datesheet



MARCH 03
2023 01 - 03 - Annual Exam

08 - Holi

22 - Gudi Padwa

20 - Report Card*

23 - Grade X & XII (2023 - 24) 
        School Re-opens**
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*Report Card - Date subject to change as per CBSE Datasheet
**Grade X & XII (2023 - 24) School re-opens - subject to change as per CBSE Datasheet 
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05 - School Re-opens

07 - Good Friday

14 - Ambedkar Jayanti

22 - Eid-ul-Fitr

EVENTS / NOTES
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WED
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Sr. no.
1 02.04.2022 Saturday Gudi Padwa

3 14.04.2022 Thursday
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

& Mahavir Jayanti

4 15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday

6 03.05.2022 Tuesday Eid Al-Fitr

7 16.05.2022 Monday Buddha Purnima

9 09.08.2022 Tuesday Moharram

10 11.08.2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan

11 15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day 

12 16.08.2022 Tuesday Parsi New Year

13 19.08.2022 Friday Gopalkala

14 31.08.2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

15 09.10.2022 Friday Anant Chaturdashi

17 05.10.2022 Wednesday Dassehra

18 08.10.2022 Saturday Id-E-Milad

19 24.10.2022 Monday Diwali (Laxmi Puja)

20 08.11.2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

23 26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day

24 18.02.2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri

26 08.03.2023 Wednesday Holi

27 22.03.2023 Wednesday Gudi Padwa

28 2.04.2022 Saturday Gudi Padwa

Date Day Event

2 10.04.2022 Sunday Ram Navmi

5 01.05.2022 Sunday Maharashtra Day

8 10.07.2022 Sunday Bakri Id

16 02.10.2022 Sunday  Gandhi Jayanti

21 25.12.2022 Sunday Christmas

22 15.01.2023 Sunday Makar Sanskranti

25 19.02.2023 Thursday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

Sr. no.
1 31.08.2022 to 05.09.2022 Ganesh Chaturthi Vacation

Date Vacation

2 22.10.2022 to 05.11.2022 Diwali Vacation

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2022 - 23


